WEST CHESTER
9920K
PREMIUM GRAIN DEERSKIN
LEATHER DRIVER GLOVES
Premium grain deerskin leather driver gloves are soft durable work
gloves. Shirred elastic wrist helps keep dirt and debris out of the
glove. Clean self hem cuff. Flexible keystone thumb construction.
FEATURES
• Premium grain deerskin leather
• Shirred elastic cuff
• Flexible keystone thumb construction
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
LEATHER TYPE Deerskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
SIZES
XSmall, Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
XSmall 8.25" 4.25" self-leather hem
Small 8.5" 4.5" self-leather hem
Medium 9" 4.75" self-leather hem
Large 9.5" 5" self-leather hem
XLarge 10" 5.25" self-leather hem
2XLarge 10.5" 5.5" self-leather hem
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units Per Pack, 10 Units Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9920K/XS 662909992116 20662909992110 10662909992113
9920K/S 662909992086 20662909992080 10662909992083
9920K/M 662909992048 20662909992042 10662909992045
9920K/L 662909992055 20662909992059 10662909992052
9920K/XL 662909992062 20662909920601 10662909992069
9920K/2XL 662909076014 20662909076018 10662909076011
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9920K/XS 4.41 0 x 0 x 0 45.1
9920K/S 4.7775 0 x 0 x 0 48.775
9920K/M 4.93333 14 x 10 x 18.75 50.3333
9920K/L 5.75 14 x 10 x 20 58.5
9920K/XL 5.88 11 x 11 x 26 59.8
9920K/2XL 5.9 25.5 x 11 x 10 60
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China